Program

Circus Harmony
Chess Monday
Yoga

Mad Science
Taekwondo

Chess Tuesday
Let's Code It

Little All Stars

Little Medical School
Outdoor STEAM
Taekwondo

Space War Robotics
Smart Start Art
Investment Club

Day of Week
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Dates of program
8/20-12/17
8/20-11/5
9/17-12/17
10/8-12/3
All Year
8/21-11/6
11/6-12/11
9/5-12/12
9/5-12/5
8/22-10/17
All Year
8/30-11/29
11/1-12/13
8/23-12/13

Location
Gym K-8
SS Beit Midrash K-8

Wolf Beit Midrash K-8

Science Lab K-5
Gym 2-8
SS Beit Midrash K-8
Science Lab 2-8
Gym K-3
SS Beit Midrash K-8

Laura's Classroom 2-6

Gym 2-8
Science Lab 2-8
Art Room K-3

SS Beit Midrash  6-8

Grade Levels



