Program	Day of Week	Dates of program	Location	Grade Levels
Circus Harmony	Mondays	8/20-12/17	Gym	K-8
Chess Monday	Mondays	8/20-11/5	SS Beit Midrash	K-8
Yoga	Mondays	9/17-12/17	Wolf Beit Midrash	K-8
Mad Science	Mondays	10/8-12/3	Science Lab	K-5
Taekwondo	Tuesdays	All Year	Gym	2-8
Chess Tuesday	Tuesdays	8/21-11/6	SS Beit Midrash	K-8
Let's Code It	Tuesdays	11/6-12/11	Science Lab	2-8
Little All Stars	Wednesdays	9/5-12/12	Gym	K-3
Little Medical School	Wednesdays	9/5-12/5	SS Beit Midrash	K-8
Outdoor STEAM	Wednesdays	8/22-10/17	Laura's Classroom	2-6
Taekwondo	Thursdays	All Year	Gym	2-8
Space War Robotics	Thursdays	8/30-11/29	Science Lab	2-8
Smart Start Art	Thursdays	11/1-12/13	Art Room	K-3
Investment Club	Thursdays	8/23-12/13	SS Beit Midrash	6-8